

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1121/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2006 in CRLM No. 6354/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJ
AB
& HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUBHASH CHANDER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 13/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hemant Saini, Adv.
Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.M.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv. for
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The order dated 20th March, 2006 granting anticipatory bail is made absolute.

The Special Leave Petition is disposed of accordingly.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master